
STAR NQ  FEATURE FINISH 5-25-19
FINISH CAR # NAME

1 23 SHAWN BUFFINGTON
2 90 CASEY CALL
3 12 BRANDON MARTINEZ
4 50 PETER BENNETT
5 84 MATT GRANT
6 41 MICHAEL BLASKEY
7 25CT JORDON CHURCHILL
8 47 CHRIS BURGESS 
9 17 REAGAN PARENT

10 OOX MASON LEVESQUE
11 14 THOMAS EVERSON
12 77 RYAN DOUCETTE 
13 92 COLBY MESERVE
14 17MA ERIC LEBRUN JR
15 7 BRENDON HAMMANN
16 51 JOHN OSULLIVAN
17 32 KYLE ROGERS
18 O5 DARREN GALLANT
19 18 PARKER VARNEY 
20 O7 NICK CALVERT
21 95J JACK WALKER
22 16 ERIC WILLIAMS
23 14MA ALIYAH NEALE 
24 1 ART MARRERO
25 14Z ZACHARY MARTINEZ
26 O95 THOMAS SEARLES
27 15 TREVOR KROUSE
28 8 MATT CHAGNOT
29 35 RYAN RICE

   
HEAT #1 FINISH

1 23 SHAWN BUFFINGTON
2 50 PETER BENNETT
3 41 MICHAEL BLASKEY
4 OOX MASON LEVESQUE
5 51 JOHN OSULLIVAN
6 77 RYAN DOUCETTE 
7 14 THOMAS EVERSON
8 7 BRENDON HAMMANN
9 O5 DARREN GALLANT

10 95J JACK WALKER
11 14MA ALIYAH NEALE 
12 14Z ZACHARY MARTINEZ



13 O95 THOMAS SEARLES
14 15 TREVOR KROUSE
15 35 RYAN RICE
16 38 PATRICK MILLETTE®

   
HEAT #2 FINISH

1 90 CASEY CALL
2 12 BRANDON MARTINEZ
3 84 MATT GRANT
4 32 KYLE ROGERS
5 25CT JORDON CHURCHILL
6 92 COLBY MESERVE
7 17 REAGAN PARENT
8 47 CHRIS BURGESS 
9 18 PARKER VARNEY 

10 1 ART MARRERO
11 O7 NICK CALVERT
12 16 ERIC WILLIAMS
13 8 MATT CHAGNOT
14 17MA ERIC LEBRUN JR


